
 
 

 

 

 

 

St. George Cathedral Church School - Fall 2023 
      Divine Liturgy – 10:00 a.m.                 Church School – After Communion 

 
“For as we have many members in one body, but all the members do not have the same function, so we, being 

many, are one body in Christ, and individually members of one another.” 

Romans 12:4-5 

DATES SCHEDULE  

Sunday, September 3 
Ecclesiastical New Year                                                  

Church School Registration – During Coffee Hour                         

Sunday, September 10 
Sunday before the Elevation of the Cross                                 

Church School Registration – During Coffee Hour                Godparents’ Sunday 

Sunday, September 17 
Sunday after the Elevation of the Cross                     First Day of Church School                                                                   

Assembly - After Communion in the Chapel 

Sunday, September 24 14th Sunday after Pentecost                                                            

Sunday, October 1 15th Sunday after Pentecost                                                 

Sunday, October 8 16th Sunday after Pentecost                         

Sunday, October 15 Fathers of the 7th Ecumenical Council                 Big Dinner - No Church School                             

Sunday, October 22 18th Sunday after Pentecost                          

Sunday, October 29 19th Sunday after Pentecost                                       Fall Festival 5:00p – 7:00p 

Sunday, November 5 20th Sunday after Pentecost                   

Sunday, November 12 21st Sunday after Pentecost                            

Sunday, November 19 22nd Sunday after Pentecost 

Sunday, November 26 23rd Sunday after Pentecost                  Thanksgiving Break – No Church School                                            

Sunday, December 3 24th Sunday after Pentecost 

Tuesday, December 5 Eve of the Feast of St. Nicholas                St. Nicholas Day Festival 5:00p-7:00p 

Sunday, December 10 Sunday of the Forefathers of Christ                

Sunday, December 17 Sunday before the Nativity of Christ                    Last Class of the Fall Semester 

Sunday, December 24 The Nativity of Christ                                 Christmas Break - No Church School 

 

To register your child(ren) for Church School, scan the QR code below, download the Realm Connect App and find “Church 

School Registration” under the “Events” tab or visit the registration table during Coffee Hour on September 3 or September 10. 

 

  For more information, please contact Ben Mosley or visit us on Facebook 

Youth Director: Ben Mosley | (316) 617-6965 | ben@stgeorgecathedral.net 

               Facebook Page: St. George Wichita Church School 

mailto:ben@stgeorgecathedral.net

